intimidate and stop workers from having a fair vote.  Shame on you, Amazon, that
you would oppose mail in votes.  

Win or lose, no one will forget this battle against workplace injustice.

What will be remembered, Jeff Bezos, is your greed and callousness during
this pandemic.  

You made thirteen billion ($13,000,000,000) in one day after the pandemic caused
Amazon’s stock price to surge.  This set a record for the largest single day increase
in individual wealth ever recorded.  Yes, corona cash has been good for you, Bezos,
despite the fact that 20,000 workers have tested positive, and that you withdrew